
 

SOMERS RECREATION COMMISSION 

 

2012 Schedule of Regular meetings 
(modified November, 2011) 

 

Monday, January 9
th

 

Monday, February 2
nd

 

Monday, March 2
nd

 

Monday, April 1
st
 (seriously, no April Fool’s) 

Monday, May 7
th

 

Monday, June 4
th

 

Monday, July 2
nd

 

Monday, August 6
th

 

Special Meeting - Monday, September 10
th

 (The 3
rd

 

is Labor Day) 

Monday, October 1
st
 

Monday, November 5
th

 

Monday, December 3rd 
 


